
2023 VBC Skit Rehearsal Dates 
Unless indicated, all rehearsals take place in B005/006 (lower level, Commons) 

To be on the skit team, we ask that each person makes a faithful commitment to this 

rehearsal schedule. Missing 1 or possibly 2 rehearsals is allowed, but if you know you will have 

more than two conflicts, we encourage you to consider a different place to serve at VBC.  

In order to accommodate schedules, we are allowing some rehearsals during the 10:30am 

service. However, our desire is that everyone attends worship regularly. If rehearsals 

interfere with regular attendance in worship, please speak to Tisha or Kelly.   

AUDITION: Sunday, April 16, 11:45-1:30pm  

Sunday, April 23 - 10:30-11:30am (one hour read-through) 

Sunday, April 30 - 12:00-1:30pm (pack a lunch to eat before) 

Sunday, May 7 - 10:30am-noon   

Saturday, May 13 – 10:00am-noon (*on auditorium stage) 

Sunday, May 14 - NO REHEARSAL (Mother’s Day) 

Sunday, May 21 – 12:00-1:30pm (pack a lunch to eat before) 

Sunday, May 28- 10:30am-noon 

Saturday, June 3 – 3:30-5:00pm (*on auditorium stage)  

Sunday, June 4 - 10:30am-noon 

NOTE THESE DATES BELOW. THIS IS THE WEEK BEFORE VBC, AND YOU MUST COMMIT 

TO ALL THESE DATES PLUS VBC WEEK: 

Monday-Friday, June 5 - 9, 6:45-8:45pm   *on stage every night EXCEPT June 6 

Sunday, June 11—12:00-1:30pm (thank you lunch provided at 11:45am for all your hard work!) 

VBC week, June 12-16:  Arrive NO LATER than 7:45am each day. VBC is 9am-noon. We 

will have some rehearsals during VBC, and there will be some “kid interaction” time each day, 

so plan to be at church the week of VBC from 7:45-noon each day. 


